
Approved Proposals 

From 9/18/2015 - 10/12/2015  

New Course 

Log 

Number 

Program 

Code 
Title Credits Details 

8813-

2014 
BIO 313 Plants and Islands 4 

New Elective 

Course 

8978-

2015 

CHM 

427 

Green and Environmental Chemistry 

Laboratory 
3 

New Elective 

Course, New 

Required Course 

8997-

2015 

CHM 

325 
Instrumental Analysis 4 

New Required 

Course 

8998-

2015 

CHM 

421 

Green Chemistry For Sustainable 

Environment 
3 

New Elective 

Course, New 

Other Unit 

Course, New 

Required Course 

8992-

2015 

CHM 

457 

Advanced Physical and Instrumental 

Chemistry Laboratory 
3 

New Elective 

Course 

8979-

2015 

CHM 

477 
Synthetic Inorganic Chemistry 3 

New Elective 

Course 

 

 

 

Change Course 

Log 

Number 

Program 

Code 
Title Credits Details 

8989-

2015 

CHM 

452 
Advanced Synthetic Techniques 2 Drop Course 

8990-

2015 

CHM 

462 
Techniques in Biochemistry 3 

Change Course 

Description, 

Change Course 

Other, Change 

Course Prereqs 

9048-

2015 

MGT 

303 

International Business and Culture 

(Introduction to International 

Business) 

3 

Change Course 

Description, 

Change Course 

Prereqs, Change 



Log 

Number 

Program 

Code 
Title Credits Details 

Course Title, 

Change Course 

Usage 

9159-

2015 
GPY 300 

Research Methods in Geography and 

Planning 
3 

Change Course 

Delivery Method 

8972-

2015 

CHM 

425 
Instrumental Analysis II 3 Drop Course 

8988-

2015 

CHM 

473 
Organometallic Chemistry 3 Drop Course 

9049-

2015 
PHI 230 American Philosophy 3 

Change Course 

Description, 

Change Course 

Usage 

9083-

2015 
PLS 315 International Political Economy 3 

Change Course 

Description, 

Change Course 

Prereqs, Change 

Course Usage 

9131-

2015 

HNR 

234 

Society and Self: Psychological 

Perspectives 
3 Drop Course 

8981-

2015 

CHM 

225 
Instrumental Analysis I 3 Drop Course 

8968-

2015 

CHM 

352 
Applied Physical Chemistry 1 

Change Course 

Description, 

Change Course 

Other, Change 

Course Prereqs 

8971-

2015 

CHM 

372 
Inorganic Chemistry Lab Techniques 1 Drop Course 

8983-

2015 

CHM 

321 
Environmental Chemistry 3 Drop Course 

8993-

2015 

CHM 

322 
Environmental Chemical Analysis 3 Drop Course 

8969-

2015 

CHM 

353 

Physical/Computational Chemistry 

Lab I 
2 Drop Course 

8985-

2015 

CHM 

442 

Synthetic Polymers: Life Cycle and 

Emerging Sustainable Technologies 

(Polymer Chemistry) 

3 (2) 

Change Course 

Activity, Change 

Course Credit, 

Change Course 

Description, 

Change Course 



Log 

Number 

Program 

Code 
Title Credits Details 

Other, Change 

Course Prereqs, 

Change Course 

Title 

8996-

2015 

CHM 

419 
Chemistry in Secondary Education 3 

Change Course 

Description 

8987-

2015 

CHM 

471 
Advanced Inorganic Chemistry 3 

Change Course 

Description, 

Change Course 

Other, Change 

Course Prereqs 

9130-

2015 

HNR 

233 

Society and Self: Sociological 

Perspectives 
3 Drop Course 

9160-

2015 
GPY 314 Land Use and Planning Law 3 

Change Course 

Delivery Method 

8982-

2015 

CHM 

311 

Green Chemistry and Industrial 

Processes 
3 Drop Course 

8994-

2015 

CHM 

344 
Qualitative Organic Analysis 3 Drop Course 

8970-

2015 

CHM 

355 
Physical Chemistry Laboratory II 1 Drop Course 

8973-

2015 

CHM 

441 

Advanced Topics in Organic 

Chemistry (Advanced Organic 

Chemistry) 

3 

Change Course 

Description, 

Change Course 

Other, Change 

Course Prereqs, 

Change Course 

Title 

8986-

2015 

CHM 

455 

Physical/Computational Chemistry 

Lab II 
2 Drop Course 

9158-

2015 

Remains 

the same 

(GPY 

235) 

World Regional Geography 3 
Change Course 

Delivery Method 

8980-

2015 

CHM 

222 
Quantitative Analysis 3 Drop Course 

8984-

2015 

CHM 

351 
Introduction to Physical Chemistry 3 

Change Course 

Description, 

Change Course 

Prereqs 



 

 

 

Program Changes 

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 

Chemistry Department 

Log 

Number 
Title Details 

8974-

2015 
Certificate in Green Chemistry 

Change Program 

Electives, Change 

Program 

Requirements 

8975-

2015 
Chemistry Minor 

Change Program 

Electives, Change 

Program 

Requirements 
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